
SP #1 - 10AM SAT OCT 08 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cary St. Charles Jeb 3 M GD 24 4 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD 23 2 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 M L 21 6 19 9 21 6 Master 3

Steve Chasse Jackson 2.05 M AS 18 9 21 4 21 4 Master 4

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L 20 19 3 20 Master 5

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 17 9 13 6 17 9 Sr. Elite 6

Tina Strickland Missi 4 F BC 15 2 15 9 15 9 Senior 7

Linda Casey Polo 8 M GR 14 2 14 2 Junior 8

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M GSD 12 6 12 9 12 9 Junior 9

Debby Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 9 6 12 3 12 3 Junior 10

Andrea Calkns Allie 0.8 F L 10 6 11 2 11 2 Junior 11

Marry Kuhns Ceili 6 F GR 9 3 8 6 9 3 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30PM SAT OCT 08 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L 26 3 24 3 26 3 Ultimate 1

Cary St. Charles Jeb 3 M GD 25 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 2

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD 23 2 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 3

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M PitX 19 6 22 22 Master 4

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L 21 4 21 9 21 9 Master 5

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 M L 21 20 3 21 Master 6

Steve Chasse Jackson 2.05 M AS 19 3 19 1 19 3 Sr. Elite 7

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 17 4 13 1 17 4 Senior 8

Debby Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 13 3 15 6 15 6 Senior 9

Linda Casey Polo 8 M GR 15 6 9 15 6 Senior 10

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M GSD 13 9 15 15 Senior 11

Tom Tetting Mac 10 M GR 12 9 15 15 Senior 12

Andrea Calkns Allie 0.8 F L 10 6 12 9 12 9 Junior 13

Marry Kuhns Ceili 6 F GR 9 2 8 6 9 2 Novice 14

Gina Johnston Aero 0.11 M BSD 6 8 6 8 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT OCT 08 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L 24 9 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD 25 2 23 9 25 2 Ultimate 2

Cary St. Charles Jeb 3 M GD 24 1 23 8 24 1 Ultimate 3

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L 22 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 4

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M PitX 22 4 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 5

Steve Chasse Jackson 2.05 M AS 21 6 20 11 21 6 Master 6

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 M L 19 3 17 8 19 3 Sr. Elite 7

Mark Hetrick Tilly 0.06 F GSP 15 6 16 16 Senior 8

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 14 6 11 9 14 6 Junior 9

Tom Tetting Christian 5 M GR 6 11 3 11 3 Junior 10

Marry Kuhns Ceili 6 F GR 8 4 7 9 8 4 Novice 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN OCT 09 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L 25 22 9 25 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD 24 6 23 3 24 6 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L 22 4 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 3

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M PitX 21 9 22 2 22 2 Master 4

Tim Ronau Jet 1.5 M GR/P 19 4 21 9 21 9 Master 5

Max Nihiser Zack 1.5 M L 20 6 20 4 20 6 Master 6

Steve Chasse Jackson 2.05 M AS 20 6 19 9 20 6 Master 7

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 18 2 15 4 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Stephine Lowery oakley 4 M L 16 6 18 18 Sr. Elite 9

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD 16 6 17 4 17 4 Senior 10

Duane Fryberger Blaze 5 M L 15 14 9 15 Senior 11

Debby Johnston Falco 4 M GSD 11 2 12 9 12 9 Junior 12

Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 8 6 7 4 8 6 Novice 13

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD 8 2 8 2 8 2 Novice 14

Stephine Lowery Skeet 1 M SP 6 6 7 7 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 -12:30PM SUN OCT 09 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L 24 9 23 9 24 9 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L 22 6 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 2

Andy Davis Ginger 2 F GSP 22 4 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 3

Steve Chasse Jackson 2.05 M AS 22 9 21 22 9 Master Elite 4

Tim Ronau Jet 1.5 M GR/P 22 4 19 9 22 4 Master 5

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD 22 2 21 8 22 2 Master 6

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M PitX 22 2 21 6 22 2 Master 7

Max Nihiser Zack 1.5 M L 20 9 20 6 20 9 Master 8

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L 18 9 20 6 20 6 Master 9

Mal Lang lily blue 4 F L 19 6 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 10

Jourdan Niemiec Roxy 6 F ACD 19 9 17 6 19 9 Sr. Elite 11

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L 13 16 9 16 9 Senior 12

Tom Tetting Mac 10 M GR 16 6 15 9 16 6 Senior 13

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD 13 6 16 6 16 6 Senior 14

Duane Fryberger Blaze 5 M L 15 2 15 6 15 6 Senior 15

Tom Tetting Christian 5 M GR 14 15 4 15 4 Senior 16

Linda Casey Polo 8 M GR 14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 17

Aaron Witt Livvie 0.1 F L 13 9 14 4 14 4 Junior 18

Karen Lemle Sarge 3 M GSD 14 2 13 4 14 2 Junior 19

Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 10 6 10 10 6 Junior 20

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD 7 6 7 9 7 9 Novice 21

Stephine Lowery Red 0.6 M L 6 8 6 6 6 8 Novice 22

Stephine Lowery Skeet 1 M SP 6 1 6 1 6 1 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 3PM SAT OCT 08 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19'

B
ES
T PLACE

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 3 M L Put-in Bay OH 19 x 19 1

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L Commerce 
Township MI 15 x x x ox x 19 2

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L Commerce 
Township MI 18 ox x 19 3

Susan Harrinton Zoom 7 M L Put-in Bay OH 15 x x x oo 17

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L Maumee OH 13 x x oo 14



CHASE-IT - 1:30PM SUN OCT 09 SWAMP AIR DOGS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L Holland OH 18.03 brings all the dogs food dishes to mom at feeding time 6.49 6.35 6.35 1

Max Nihiser Zack 1.5 M L Milford OH 23.1 Zack smiles when he wakes up 7.06 6.95 6.95 2

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD Melrose OH 24.01 Pepper worked quality control at tennis ball factory 6.97 7.41 6.97 3

Debby Johnston Falco 4 M GSD Perrysburg OH 17.01 Can't wait to go on Vacation to VA 7.02 7.78 7.02

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L Commerce TownshipMI 23.05 Sleeps upside down 7.64 7.34 7.34

Andy Davis Ginger 2 F GSP Winameg OH 22.1 Having Puppies in the spring 7.73 7.67 7.67



CATCH-IT - 11:30AM SUN OCT 09 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD Melrose OH 24.01 Pepper worked quality control at tennis ball factory 45 7 37 8 83 3 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L Commerce 
Township MI 28.01 Wont eat potato Chips 41 2 40 8 81 10 Ultimate 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 10/9/16 SWAMP AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD Mason MI 8 2 6 8 Novice 1

Stephine Lowery Skeet 1 M SP northwood OH 7 3 6 3 Novice 2

Gina Johnston Aero 0.11 M BSD Perrysburg OH 7 2 6 6 Novice 3

Stephine Lowery Red 0.6 M L Woodville OH 7 2 6 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Aaron Witt Livvie 0.1 F L Perrysburg OH 13 1 14 6 Junior 1

Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH Toledo OH 8 9 1 Novice 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD Continental OH 16 6 16 2 Senior 1

Tom Tetting Mac 10 M GR Sylvania OH 16 2 15 4 Senior 2

Tom Tetting Christian 5 M GR Sylvania OH 14 2 12 9 Junior 3

Linda Casey Polo 8 M GR Findlay OH 13 8 10 2 Junior 4

Debby Johnston Falco 4 M GSD Perrysburg OH 10 11 9 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jourdan Niemiec Roxy 6 F ACD Perrysburg OH 17 9 21 6 Master 1

Mal Lang lily blue 4 F L AllenPark MI 19 3 20 2 Master 2

Sonia Balejko Jagger 4 M L Maumee OH 19 3 14 4 Sr. Elite 3

Stephine Lowery oakley 4 M L woodville OH 16 7 17 9 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Max Nihiser Zack 1.5 M L Milford OH 21 6 22 2 Master 1

Tim Ronau Jet 1.5 M GR/P Swanton OH 20 11 20 2 Master 2

Jeanne Barney Kodi 4 M L Holland OH 20 3 17 9 Master 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M L Commerce TownshipMI 22 10 23 6 Master Elite 1

Andy Davis Ginger 2 F GSP Winameg OH 22 3 22 9 Master Elite 2

Steve Chasse Jackson 2.05 M AS Findlay OH 22 9 19 6 Master Elite 3

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 2 M PitX Maumee OH 21 10 20 Master 4

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD Melrose OH 26 2 26 3 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M L Commerce TownshipMI 24 9 21 3 Ultimate 2

Cary St. Charles Jeb 3 M GD Rossford OH 21 6 23 2 Master Elite 3


